PLASTIC COMPLETE
CONTROL STATIONS
IP69K
TYPE 4X
General characteristics
Operational characteristics
• Compact dimensions
• Easy wiring
• Numerous cable entries
• Contact elements base-mount on control station.
Order code Actuator description
Contacts
config.
 Grey control station.
LPZP1B8100 Green spring return flush pushbutton with "I" symbol 1NO
LPZP1B8101 Green spring return flush pushbutton with "START" symbol 1NO
LPZP1B8102 Red spring return flush pushbutton with "0" symbol 1NC
LPZP1B8103 Red spring return flush pushbutton with "STOP" symbol 1NC
LPZP1B8104 Red spring return extended pushbutton with "0" symbol 1NC
LPZP1B8105 Red spring return extended pushbutton with "STOP" symbol 1NC
Certifications obtained: cULus, EAC, CCC, RINA.
Compliant with standards: IEC/EN 60947-1,
IEC/EN 60947-5-1, UL508A, CSA C22.2 n° 14.
Certifications and compliance
Materials
Polycarbonate.
Order code Actuator description
Contacts
config.
 Grey control station.
LPZP1B8300 Selector switch lever, 2 position with label "0-I" 1NO
LPZP1B8301 Selector switch key, 2 position with label "0-I" 1NO
LPZP1B8302 Selector switch key, 2 position with label "0-I" 1NO+1NC
LPZP1B8303 Selector switch lever, 3 position with label "I-0-II" 2NO
– Cable entry knockouts:
 • M16/PG11 (1 at rear and 1 on left side)
 • M20/M25/PG13,5/PG16 (1 each on top and bottom)
– Any mounting position allowed

Materials
Polycarbonate.
Order code Actuator description
Contacts
config.
 Yellow control station.
LPZP1B5600 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, turn to release for
emergency stopping, ISO 13850 with plastic disk EMERGENCY/STOP 1NC
LPZP1B5601 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, turn to release
for emergency stopping, ISO 13850 2NC
LPZP1B5602 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, turn to release for normal
stopping 1NC
LPZP1B5603 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, turn to release
for emergency stopping, ISO 13850 1NC
LPZP1B5604 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, turn to release
for emergency stopping, ISO 13850 1NO+1NC
LPZP1B5605 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, turn key to release for
emergency stopping, ISO 13850 with plastic disk EMERGENCY/STOP 1NC
LPZP1B5606 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, turn key to release for
emergency stopping, ISO 13850 2NC
LPZP1B5607 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, turn key to release for
emergency stopping, ISO 13850 1NO+1NC
LPZP1B5608 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, pull to release for
emergency stopping, ISO 13850 with plastic disk EMERGENCY/STOP 1NC
LPZP1B5609 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, pull to release
for emergency stopping, ISO 13850 2NC
LPZP1B5610 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, pull to release
for emergency stopping, ISO 13850 1NO+1NC
LPZP1B5611 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, pull to release for
emergency stopping, ISO 13850 with padlockable protection 1NC
LPZP1B5612 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, turn to release for normal
stopping with label "STOP" 1NC
 Yellow control station with protection.
LPZP1B5P603 Mushroom head pushbutton, latch, turn to release
for emergency stopping, ISO 13850 1NC
WITH 1 ACTUATOR
– Cable entry knockouts:
 • M16/PG11 (1 at rear and 1 on left side)